C
B
T
R
C
en
tr
ifu

Inlet protection guard to prevent
any contact with the fan impeller.
Model D D1 d n
KRDA-180 240 219 9 8
KRDA-200 265 219 9 8
KRDA-225 290
265 9 8
260 9 8
KRDA-250 320 292 9 8
KRBA
INLET FLANGE
Flange to facilitate the
connection of the circular
duct at the fan inlet.
Model D E A N d
KRBA-180 180 219 240 8 11
KRBA-200 200 241 265 8 9
KRBA-225 225 265 290 8 9
KRBA-250 250 292 320 8 9
KRBR
OUTLET FLANGE
Flange to facilitate the
connection of the
rectangular duct at the fan outlet.
Model a b a1 b1 a2 b2 t N d h
KRBR-160X112 160 112 200 153 230 182 112 6 12 45
KRBR-180X125 180 125 219 167 250 195 112 6 12 45
KRBR-200X140 200 140 241 182 270 210 112 8 12 45
KRBR-224X160 224 160 265 200 294 230 112 8 12 45
KRBD
DOUBLE CONNECTION
FLANGE
Double connection flange
to mount at the fan inlet
for the connection with a
duct or a flat suface.
Model D D1 D2 DF N H
KRBD-180 180 219 240 10 8 80
KRBD-200 200 241 265 10 8 80
KRBD-225 225 265 290 10 8 80
KRBD-250 250 292 320 10 8 100
N holes Ød
C
B
T

with a circular duct. Model a b a1 b1 a2 b2 t N d H L D
KRBI-160x112 160 112 200 153 230 182 112 6 12 250 285 140
KRBI-180x125 180 125 219 167 250 195 112 6 12 250 285 150
KRBI-200x140 200 140 241 182 270 210 112 8 12 250 285 180
KRBI-224x160 224 160 265 200 294 230 112 8 12 300 335 200
N holes Ød
KREA
INLET FLEXIBLE
CONNECTOR
Flexible connector manufactured
from 2 inlet flanges mounted with
a flexible material to connect the
duct at the fan inlet. Avoid the
vibrations.
Model D E A H N d
KREA-180 180 219 240 140 8 11
KREA-200 200 241 265 140 8 9
KREA-225 225 265 290 140 8 9
KREA-250 250 292 320 140 8 9
Nº holes Ød
KRED
OUTLET FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
Flexible connector manufactured

ec
t
d
ri
ve
 f
an
s
KRTA
INLET ATTENUATOR
Circular attenuator for
mounting at the fan inlet.
Incorporate circular inlet
flange.
Model D E A N d L I D1 D2
KRTA-180/200 180 219 240 8 11 600 150 200 400
KRTA-200/250 200 241 265 8 9 900 150 250 450
KRTA-225/315 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 315 515
KRTA-250/355 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 355 555
KRTI
OUTLET ATTENUATOR
Circular sound attenuator for
mounting at the fan outlet.